
Heitjate SV I etapp 
 

20. mai 2023, Audentese ja TTÜ staadionid  
Audentese staadionil: 
 
M Kuulitõuge 7,26kg 
1  Enrico HÄNILENE  27.12.2001 KJS Sakala   17.25   

16.75 17.25 X 17.06 16.89 16.83 
2  Rait SINIJÄRV   15.12.1981 Individuaalvõistleja  16.39   

13.44 15.50 14.58 X 16.39 X 
3  Fred VALI   05.12.1976 Haapsalu KJK   15.94   

X 15.80 X X 15.94 X 
4  Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev  15.51   

14.80 15.51 X 15.05 X X 
5  Karl KOHA   21.11.1994 Audentese SK   15.06   

X 15.06 X X X X 
6  Risto LILLEMETS   20.11.1997 KJK Saare   13.94   

13.70 X 13.17 13.94 13.74 X 
7  Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev  12.85   

12.64 12.75 12.57 12.85 X X 
8  Tony Ats TAMM   04.02.2002 Audentese SK   11.56   

11.53 11.10 X 11.56 X 11.46 
 
M U20 Kuulitõuge 6kg 
VA  Andri MATROV   21.01.2004 Audentese SK   18.93   

18.93 X X X 18.16 18.70 
 
M Kettaheide 2kg 
1  Gevin Genro PAAS  11.04.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev  51.25   

48.42 49.60 51.25 X 49.76 X 
2  Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev  46.93   

45.36 X X 46.93 X 46.46 
3  Karel ÄÄR   22.11.1999 Audentese SK   46.26   

45.69 X X 43.21 4.58 46.26 
4  Fred VALI   05.12.1976 Haapsalu KJK   46.15   

X 46.15 45.38 
5  Kristjan ROSENBERG  16.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev  45.85   

44.84 42.06 X 45.50 45.85 X 
6  Neemo KULL   17.05.1985 KJK Järvala   44.48   

44.48 X 41.16 44.02 42.90 44.20 
7  Manfred MÄNNAMAA  28.03.2005 Audentese SK   44.42   

X 44.42 X X X 43.00 
8  Rait SINIJÄRV   15.12.1981 Individuaalvõistleja  43.15   

X X 43.15 X X X 
9  Risto LILLEMETS   20.11.1997 KJK Saare   40.64   

39.48 40.64 39.35 
10  Tony Ats TAMM   04.02.2002 Audentese SK   33.01   

31.55 X 33.01 
Karl KOHA   21.11.1994 Audentese SK   NM   
X X X 

 



M F44 Kettaheide 1,5kg 
VA  Egert JÕESAAR   07.06.1994 Audentese SK   47.74   

X 46.07 47.74 X X X 
 
M Odavise 800g 
1  Risto LILLEMETS   20.11.1997 KJK Saare   60.08   

60.08 X 58.34 54.54 X 57.65 
2  Erki MITMAN   03.02.1999 Audentese SK   57.77   

X 54.94 X X X 57.77 
3  Tõnis LEES   24.02.2004 SK Fortis   44.22   

40.01 44.22 43.03 41.72 40.77 42.58 
 
M Hoota kaugushüpe 
1  Karl KOHA   21.11.1994 Audentese SK   2.63   

2.50 2.61 2.63 
 
N Kuulitõuge 4kg 
1  Kätlin PIIRIMÄE   08.11.1995 Koigi KJK   14.76   

14.09 X 14.76 14.37 14.76 14.57 
2  Berit SAAR   03.02.2004 KJK Vike   13.81   

12.97 13.30 13.81 X X X 
3  Airike KAPP   05.01.1999 Audentese SK   11.70   

11.41 11.47 11.70 X 11.48 X 
4  Johanna Elisabeth ADER  10.01.2004 SK Elite Sport   10.72   

X 10.72 10.26 X X 10.24 
5  Edlin Lisbeth LAUR  29.05.2004 Audentese SK   9.64   

8.63 9.10 8.95 9.35 9.64 9.31 
6  Noora Liisa ADER  02.07.2005 Audentese SK   9.61   

X X 9.22 9.61 9.43 9.53 
7  Katri KARINDI   07.05.1996 Audentese SK   9.38   

8.58 9.38 9.23 X X X 
Gerli ISRAEL   07.02.1995 Tallinna SS Kalev  DNS 

 
N Kettaheide 1kg 
1  Berit SAAR   03.02.2004 KJK Vike   46.36   

46.36 X X X X X 
2  Kätlin PIIRIMÄE   08.11.1995 Koigi KJK   43.78   

X 42.20 42.43 42.56 42.46 43.78 
3  Airike KAPP   05.01.1999 Audentese SK   41.87   

41.87 40.85 40.92 X X X 
4  Noora Liisa ADER  02.07.2005 Audentese SK   37.84   

X 37.84 X 35.01 36.64 X 
5  Katri KARINDI   07.05.1996 Audentese SK   30.13   

X 20.94 X 30.13 X X 
 
N Odavise 600g 
1  Gedly TUGI   11.09.2001 Audentese SK   60.10   

51.08 X 52.78 51.60 55.80 60.10 
2  Isabell-Mary LUIK  09.04.2004 SK Viraaž   48.75   

X 47.12 45.46 48.18 48.75 - 
 



3  Johanna Elisabeth ADER  10.01.2004 SK Elite Sport   48.75   
43.38 46.73 46.10 X 48.75 X 

4  Gerli ISRAEL   07.02.1995 Tallinna SS Kalev  47.45   
43.15 43.66 40.80 47.45 43.42 X 

5  Katre Marit LIIV   30.09.2002 SK Viraaž   47.40   
X X 45.85 47.40 X 45.38 

6  Heti VÄÄT   11.05.2006 Audentese SK   47.25   
42.14 45.45 46.02 47.25 X X 

7  Edlin Lisbeth LAUR  29.05.2004 Audentese SK   33.13   
33.13 30.04 28.18 30.78 29.90 32.20 

 
N Hoota kaugushüpe 
1  Berit SAAR   03.02.2004 KJK Vike   2.43   

2.26 2.36 2.34 2.32 2.43 2.41 
2  Noora Liisa ADER  02.07.2005 Audentese SK   2.32   

2.18 2.18 2.26 2.22 2.30 2.32 
3  Kätlin PIIRIMÄE   08.11.1995 Koigi KJK   2.31   

2.17 2.26 2.14 2.30 2.20 2.31 
4  Katri KARINDI   07.05.1996 Audentese SK   2.17   

2.05 2.06 2.17 2.05 
5  Airike KAPP   05.01.1999 Audentese SK   2.03   

1.96 2.03 2.01 
 
TTÜ staadionil: 
 
M Vasaraheide 7,26kg 
1  Alar REILJAN   28.05.2004 Nõmme KJK   59.71   

54.01 59.61 5.73 X 59.71 58.23 
2  Neemo KULL   17.05.1985 KJK Järvala   55.78   

55.00 55.78 X 55.11 53.62 54.08 
3  Manfred MÄNNAMAA  28.03.2005 Audentese SK   54.14   

54.14 53.68 53.68 X X X 
4  Martti MERILA   10.01.1976 Nõmme KJK   52.38   

X 52.38 51.69 52.25 51.61 X 
5  Olle-Marek KALJUVEE  24.04.1978 Individuaalvõistleja  51.45   

X 51.45 50.43 49.26 50.35 47.63 
6  Sven PIPAR   01.11.1982 Individuaalvõistleja  45.05   

42.87 43.92 44.26 45.05 44.31 43.30 
7  Tristan TALTS   20.04.2004 Nõmme KJK   44.62   

42.16 43.93 44.62 X X X 
 
N Vasaraheide 4kg  
1  Katri KARINDI   07.05.1996 Audentese SK   48.20   

48.20 X 45.55 X X X 
2  Kadri LIIVJÕE   14.12.2005 Audentese SK   35.27   

33.73 X 32.93 32.42 35.27 31.68 
 
 
 


